
ORLV_09.24

Thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef, eggs, fish, lamb, milk, poultry, 
or shellfish reduces the risk of food borne illness. Individuals with certain health 
conditions may be at higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked.

For your convenience, a 20% suggested gratuity 
is added to all parties of 6 or more but can be 
modified by guest request.

A 3% Entertainment Fee will be added to your check, which affords our business the opportunity
to consistently procure elevated artist talent from across the United States.

FEATURED PEPSI® PRODUCTS 6 
LEMONADE� 6 
ICED TEA� 6 
GHOST® ENERGY 7

BEVERAGES

DESSERTS
TO SHARE

NATURAL CUT FRIES 				 9
HOUSE-MADE TOTS 				10
CHEDDAR SMASHED POTATOES 9
GARDEN SALAD  				 11 
Chopped Romaine, Arugula, Red Onions, Roma 
Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Shredded Cheddar Cheese, 
Choice of Dressing

VINEGAR SLAW  				 8
BAR-B-QUE STREET CORN 10

WHITE QUESO 				  3

SIDES

HONEY BEE HOT
CHICKEN & WAFFLES			  35 
Buttermilk Fried Chicken Breasts, Nashville Honey 
(Hot or Not), Belgian Waffles, Onion Straws, 
Maple Syrup

HILLBILLY BONE ST. LOUIS RIBS 
HALF RACK 			   33 
Ole Red’s Bar-B-Que Dry Rub, Choice of Sauce 
(Ole Red Bar-B-Que, Korean Bar-B-Que, or Honey 
Bourbon Glaze), Cheddar Smashed Potatoes, 
Vinegar Slaw

BIG A** WET BURRITO 34 
14” Flour Tortilla, Pulled Pork, Smoked Brisket,  
Roasted Corn Salsa, Cheddar Cheese, Black Bean Purée, 
Red Onions, Smothered in Queso Blanco Garnished 
with Sour Cream, Salsa Roja, Avocado Crema, Baja Slaw

WAGYU BEEF “DINOSAUR” SHORT RIB	 79 
Rosewood Ranch Wagyu Beef, Slow Smoked, 
Chipotle & Agave Glaze, Black Bean Puree,  
Crispy Fingerling Potatoes

SURE BE COOL IF YOU DID 
BBQ PLATTER			 69 
Half Rack St. Louis Ribs, Pulled Pork Bar-B-Que, 
18-Hour Smoked Brisket, Hot Chorizo Link,
Vinegar Slaw, Pickled Vegetables BANANA PUDDING SKILLET 				16 

Banana Custard, Vanilla Wafer

SMORE’S MASON JAR  				16 
Chocolate Mousse, Graham Cracker, Marshmallow Cream

THE CELEBRATION 
BANANA SPLIT 49
Big Enough for 4! Vanilla Ice Cream, Bananas,  
Crushed Pineapple, Belgian Waffles, Caramel Sauce, 
Chocolate Sauce, Strawberry Sauce, Whipped Cream 
and a Cherry on Top With Sparklers

ENTREESBURGERS & 
SANDWICHES

OKLAHOMA ONION BURGER* 25
Beef Patty, Beer Onions, American Cheese, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Potato Bun

BLUE TICK BURGER*� 22 
Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Potato Bun

TURKEY SHOOT BURGER*� 24 
Pepper Jack Cheese, Buffalo Onion Rings, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Onions, 3 Chili Aioli, Brioche Bun

PULLED PORK BAR-B-QUE 
SANDWICH� 22
Vinegar Slaw, Pickles, Potato Bun

AUSTIN BRISKET SANDWICH� 28 
Smoked Brisket, Chorizo Hot Link, Vinegar Slaw, 
Onion Straws, White Bar-B-Que Sauce, Potato Bun 

All burgers cooked medium unless otherwise specified.

HELL RIGHT PRIME BURGER*� 32 
2 Prime Beef Patties, Fried Green Tomato,  
Pimento Cheese, Lettuce, Pickles, Pickled Red Onion, 
Secret Sauce, Brioche Bun

BOYS ROUND HERE TRIPLE DECKER CLUB� 26 
Shaved Honey Ham, Smoked Turkey, Applewood 
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, White Cheddar Cheese, 
Texas Toast

BLACKBERRY CRISPY 
CHICKEN SLIDERS 26 
Buttermilk Fried Chicken, Blackberry Compote, 
Charred Jalapeño Whipped Goat Cheese, Napa 
Cabbage, Brioche Bun

BAJA CHICKEN SANDWICH� 25 
Choice of Grilled or Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast, 
White Cheddar, Bacon, Avocado Smash,  
Pickled Red Onion, Baja Slaw, Lettuce,  
Tomato, Brioche Bun

BEYOND® BURGER� +4 GLUTEN-FREE BUN +3

WHITE CHEDDAR� +2
FRIED EGG� +2
BACON +3
AVOCADO +3

FRIED GREEN TOMOATO�+3
PIMENTO CHEESE� +3 
SMOKED BRISKET� +6
BEEF PATTY� +6

ADD-ONS

SUB

SALADS
TRASH TALKIN’ TACO SALAD� 20
Taco Meat, Tri-Colored Tortilla Chips, Romaine, 
Corn Salsa, Roma Tomatoes, Shredded Cheddar 
Cheese, Black Olives, Pickled Red Onions, Jalapeños, 
Lime, Avocado Cream, Chipotle Ranch

SUB BEYOND® MEAT +4

HONKY-TONK CRISPY 
CHICKEN SALAD � 20
Crispy Chicken, Romaine, Roma Tomatoes, 
Cucumbers, Red Onions, Shredded Cheddar Cheese, 
Honey Mustard Dressing

SUB GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 

CAESAR SALAD 17 
Romaine Hearts, Parmesan Cheese,  
House-Made Caesar Dressing, Garlic Croutons

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST   +10
ADD GRILLED SHRIMP   +12

ALL ABOUT TONIGHT GREEN TOMATOES� 20 
Panko & Herb Crusted Green Tomatoes, Remoulade, 
Roasted Corn Salsa, Cotija, Micro Cilantro

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS� 29 
House-Seasoned, Celery, Ranch, or Blue Cheese Dressing

REDNECK NACHOS� 25
Tri-Colored Tortilla Chips, Taco Meat, White Queso, 
Corn Salsa, Pickled Red Onions, Pickled Jalapeños, 
Black Olives, Avocado Creama

TURNIN’ ME ON LOADED TOTS� 24
Brisket Burnt Ends, Fried Cheese Curds, White Gravy, 
Hot Sauce, Green Onions

SHRIMP CORN DOGS� 26
Skewered Jumbo Shrimp, Buttermilk & Cornmeal 
Breaded, Sweet Chili Aioli

STARTERS

OLE RED HOT
OLE RED BAR-B-QUE

HONEY BOURBON
KOREAN BAR-B-QUE

TOSSED IN YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE

LAS VEGAS



PICS OR DIDN’T HAPPEN. VISIT OUR PHOTO BOOTH TO GET YOURS NOW!
LEARN MORE AT OLERED.COM  |  FOLLOW US ON SOCIALS @OLERED

Named after one of Blake Shelton’s hit songs, Ole Red is as fun-loving and 
music-obsessed as the boss man himself. We’ve got real chefs creating scratch-made 
dishes served alongside honky-tonk strong drinks and a helluva good time – all set to 
concert-caliber live music, just the way Blake likes it. 

MORE THAN A RESTAURANT







VODKA
Belvedere
Ciroc
Ciroc Peach
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Tito's 

$550
$525
$525
$550
$525
$550

RUM
Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Malibu

$550
$525
$500

GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's
Tanqueray

$525
$500
$500

TEQUILA
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Anejo
Clase Azul Plata

$525
$550
$500
$550
$895
$895
$1099
$600

SCOTCH
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Macallan 12yr
Macallan 18yr

$525
$895
$695
$1095

BOURBON/WHISKEY
Basil Hayden
Bulleit
Buffalo Trace
Crown Royal
Crown Royal Apple
Fireball
Jack Daniels
Jameson
Maker's Mark
Woodford Reserve

$525
$525
$550
$525
$525
$500
$500
$500
$525
$595

COGNAC
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP

$595
$695
$695

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Perrier-Jouët
Veuve Clicquot Rose
Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial Brut

$500
$750
$695
$550
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