STARTERS

ALL ABOUT TONIGHT GREEN TOMATOES 20

Panko & Herb Crusted Green Tomatoes, Remoulade, Roasted Corn Salsa, Cotija, Micro Cilantro

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS

29

House-Seasoned, Celery, Ranch, or Blue Cheese Dressing

TOSSED IN YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE

OLE RED HOT OLE RED BAR-B-QUE

HONEY BOURBON KOREAN BAR-B-QUE

REDNECK NACHOS

25

Tri-Colored Tortilla Chips, Taco Meat, White Queso, Corn Salsa, Pickled Red Onions, Pickled Jalapeños, Black Olives, Avocado Creama

TURNIN' ME ON LOADED TOTS

24

20

20

Brisket Burnt Ends, Fried Cheese Curds, White Gravy, Hot Sauce, Green Onions

SHRIMP CORN DOGS

26

Skewered Jumbo Shrimp, Buttermilk & Cornmeal Breaded, Sweet Chili Aioli

SALADS

TRASH TALKIN' TACO SALAD

Lime, Avocado Cream, Chipotle Ranch

Taco Meat, Tri-Colored Tortilla Chips, Romaine, Corn Salsa, Roma Tomatoes, Shredded Cheddar Cheese, Black Olives, Pickled Red Onions, Jalapeños,

SUB BEYOND® MEAT @ GF +4

HONKY-TONK CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD

Crispy Chicken, Romaine, Roma Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Red Onions, Shredded Cheddar Cheese, **Honey Mustard Dressing**

SUB GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

CAESAR SALAD

17

Romaine Hearts, Parmesan Cheese, House-Made Caesar Dressing, Garlic Croutons

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 6 +10 ADD GRILLED SHRIMP @ +12

Thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef, eggs, fish, lamb, milk, poultry or shellfish reduces the risk of food borne illness. Individuals with certain health conditions may be at higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked.

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

OKLAHOMA ONION BURGER*

Beef Patty, Beer Onions, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Potato Bun

BLUE TICK BURGER*

Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Potato Bun

TURKEY SHOOT BURGER*

Pepper Jack Cheese, Buffalo Onion Rings, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, 3 Chili Aioli, Brioche Bun

PULLED PORK BAR-B-OUE SANDWICH

Vinegar Slaw, Pickles, Potato Bun

AUSTIN BRISKET SANDWICH

Smoked Brisket, Chorizo Hot Link, Vinegar Slaw, Onion Straws, White Bar-B-Que Sauce, Potato Bun

ADD-ONS

WHITE CHEDDAR +2 FRIED GREEN TOMOATO +3 FRIED EGG +2 PIMENTO CHEESE +3 +3 SMOKED BRISKET +6 BACON **AVOCADO BEEF PATTY** +6 SUB

BEYOND® BURGER 90 +4 GLUTEN-FREE BUN 90 +3

All burgers cooked medium unless otherwise specified.

HELL RIGHT PRIME BURGER*

2 Prime Beef Patties, Fried Green Tomato. Pimento Cheese, Lettuce, Pickles, Pickled Red Onion, Secret Sauce, Brioche Bun

BOYS ROUND HERE TRIPLE DECKER CLUB 26

Shaved Honey Ham, Smoked Turkey, Applewood Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, White Cheddar Cheese, Texas Toast

BLACKBERRY CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDERS

Buttermilk Fried Chicken, Blackberry Compote, Charred Jalapeño Whipped Goat Cheese, Napa Cabbage, Brioche Bun

BAJA CHICKEN SANDWICH

Choice of Grilled or Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast, White Cheddar, Bacon, Avocado Smash, Pickled Red Onion, Baja Slaw, Lettuce, Tomato, Brioche Bun

A 3% Entertainment Fee will be added to your check, which affords our business the opportunity to consistently procure elevated artist talent from across the United States.

ENTREES

HONEY BEE HOT CHICKEN & WAFFLES

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Breasts, Nashville Honey (Hot or Not), Belgian Waffles, Onion Straws, Maple Syrup

HILLBILLY BONE ST. LOUIS RIBS HALF RACK GF

33

Ole Red's Bar-B-Que Dry Rub, Choice of Sauce (Ole Red Bar-B-Que, Korean Bar-B-Que, or Honey Bourbon Glaze), Cheddar Smashed Potatoes, Vinegar Slaw

BIG A WET BURRITO**

22

24

22

28

26

25

9

10

11

8

10

3

9

14" Flour Tortilla, Pulled Pork, Smoked Brisket, Roasted Corn Salsa, Cheddar Cheese, Black Bean Purée, Red Onions, Smothered in Queso Blanco Garnished with Sour Cream, Salsa Roja, Avocado Crema, Baja Slaw

WAGYU BEEF "DINOSAUR" SHORT RIB

Rosewood Ranch Wagvu Beef, Slow Smoked, Chipotle & Agave Glaze, Black Bean Puree, Crispy Fingerling Potatoes

SURE BE COOL IF YOU DID BBO PLATTER

69

Half Rack St. Louis Ribs, Pulled Pork Bar-B-Que, 18-Hour Smoked Brisket, Hot Chorizo Link, Vinegar Slaw, Pickled Vegetables

SIDES

NATURAL CUT FRIES

HOUSE-MADE TOTS Ø

CHEDDAR SMASHED POTATOES @ @

GARDEN SALAD @ @

Chopped Romaine, Arugula, Red Onions, Roma Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Shredded Cheddar Cheese, Choice of Dressing

VINEGAR SLAW @ GF

BAR-B-QUE STREET CORN Ø @F

WHITE OUESO Ø

FRIES & TOTS



DESSERTS TO SHARE BIG ENOUGH FOR 2

BANANA PUDDING SKILLET

Banana Custard, Vanilla Wafer

SMORE'S MASON JAR

16 Chocolate Mousse, Graham Cracker, Marshmallow Cream

THE CELEBRATION **BANANA SPLIT**

49

16

Big Enough for 4! Vanilla Ice Cream, Bananas, Crushed Pineapple, Belgian Waffles, Caramel Sauce, Chocolate Sauce, Strawberry Sauce, Whipped Cream and a Cherry on Top With Sparklers

BEVERAGES

FEATURED PEPSI® PRODUCTS LEMONADE ICED TEA GHOST® ENERGY

For your convenience, a 20% suggested gratuity is added to all parties of 6 or more but can be modified by guest request.





ORLV 09.24



BUY A DRINK - KEEP THE GLASS®





20oz **SOUVENIR GLASS \$26** INCLUDES YOUR TAKE HOME SOUVENIR GLASS Refills Only \$20!

SPECIALTY DRINKS

COWBOY MULE

Jim Beam, Ginger Beer, Strawberry Puree, Lemon & Lime Juice

SOME BEACH MARGARITA

Hornitos Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Nectar, Grand Marnier float

GHOST BLOSSOM

Jack Daniel's, GHOST® Energy "OG", Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Elderflower Liqueur, Orange Bitters

GHOST MANGO-RITA!

Tres Generations Tequila, GHOST® Energy Tropical Mango, Mango Puree, Simple Syrup, Triple Sec \$27 INCLUDES YOUR TAKE HOME SOUVENIR GLASS

OLE RED'S TEA TIME

ADIOS MY FRIEND

Ketel One Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, Sour Mix, Blue Curação

NASHVILLE HOT ICED TEA

Wheatly Vodka, Rum, Gin, Sour Mix, Jack Daniel's float

\$12 INCLUDES YOUR TAKE HOME SOUVENIR GLASS Refills Only \$6!

DRINK ON IT

Wheatly Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila,

NO VACANCY RED SANGRIA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Citrus Liqueur,

Mango Liqueur, Apple Juice & Starry.

Sauvignon Blanc, Pineapple Rum,

Lime Juice, Simply Syrup, Starry

WILD WEST ICED TEA

Sour Mix, Cranberry Juice

BACK EAST ICED TEA

Triple Sec, Sour Mix, Pepsi

HAPPY ANYWHERE

Apricot Brandy, Cranberry Juice & Ginger Ale.

STRING OF LIGHTS WHITE SANGRIA

Ketel One Vodka, Coconut Rum, Strawberry Puree,

Refills Only \$21!

Ketel One Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec,

Peach Puree, Ginger Ale & Starry

MOCKTAILS

BLESS YOUR HEART

Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Strawberry Puree & Soda Water



Follow Us

DRAFTS \$20-\$22 INCLUDES YOUR TAKE HOME SOUVENIR GLASS Refills Only \$14 - \$16!

BUD LIGHT • MICHELOB ULTRA • MODELO ESPECIAL SAM ADAMS • BLUE MOON • COORS LIGHT PABST BLUE RIBBON • GOLDEN ROAD MANGO CART KONA BIG WAVE • FOUNDERS ALL DAY IPA **ELYSIAN SPACE DUST IPA • FOUR PEAKS KILT LIFTER** PACIFICO • ABLE BAKER ATOMIC DUCK **BLAKES SEASONAL CALI SQUEEZE BLOOD ORANGE**

SHOTS \$15 INCLUDES YOUR TAKE HOME SOUVENIR GLASS

BLUE WATER

Vodka, Blue Curação & Sour Mix

PICK ME UP

Vanilla Vodka, Black Coffee Liqueur & Simple Syrup

HOLY WATER & SHINE

Ole Smoky White Lightning, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry & Pineapple Juice.



y ⊙ **f** Draft Pints \$14 - \$16 (No Souvenir Glass)

Customer Signature Do Not Sign If Changes

MARKETING APPROVAL

8.375% Nevada state sales tax will be applied to all applicable items
A 3% entertainment fee will be added to your check, which affords our business the opportunity to consistently procure elevated talent from across the United States

OleRedLasVegasDrinkMenu2024(3).cdr 6/17/2024 - 11" x 8.5"







16oz SOUVENIR PLASTIC MASON JAR

SODAS \$12 INCLUDES YOUR TAKE HOME SOUVENIR GLASS | FREE REFILLS!

PEPSI • DIET PEPSI • DR. PEPPER • MOUNTAIN DEW

STARRY • ICED TEA • LEMONADE • SWEET TEA

\$12 INCLUDES YOUR TAKE HOME SOUVENIR GLASS | FREE REFILLS! **JUICES**

CRANBERRY • ORANGE • APPLE • PINEAPPLE

HOUSE FAVORITES \$18 | NOT SERVED IN A SOUVENIR GLASS

OR OLE FASHIONED

Traveller Whiskey, Stemmed Maraschino Cherry, Orange Slice & Angostura Bitters

SLENDER MARGARITA

Tres Generations Tequila, Orange Juice, Fresh Lime Juice & Agave Nectar

TISHOMINGO RANCH WATER

Hornitos Tequila, Lime Juice, Sparkling Water with a Tajin Rim

THE BACK NINE

Wheatly Vodka, Lemonade, Iced Tea

BROADWAY MOJITO

Muddled Mint Leaves, Rum, Simple Syrup, Mango Puree & Soda Water

RASPBERRY FRESH

Raspberry Vodka, Triple Sec & Lime Juice

CANNED BEERS \$12

CORONA EXTRA • CORONA PREMIER • MODELO ORO • MILLER LITE • BLAKE'S CIDER FOUNDERS SOLID GOLD • FOUNDERS ALL DAY IPA • BUSCH LIGHT • HEINEKEN • BUDWEISER (160Z) **BUD LIGHT (160z)** • **MICHELOB ULTRA (160z)** • **NUTRL SELTZER + FLAVORS**

GHOST® ENERGY DRINKS \$7

GHOST® ENERGY "OG" • GHOST® ENERGY TROPICAL MANGO • GHOST® ENERGY ORANGE CREAM

WINES	GLASS	BOTTLE		GLASS	BOTTLE	GLAS	S BOTTLE
WHITES Kendall Jackson Chardonnay Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc	\$16 \$16	\$60 \$75	REDS Robert Mondavi Private Selection Cabernet Sauvignon	\$16	\$75	BUBBLES J Roget Sparkling Wine \$12	\$50
Sea Glass Pinot Grigio Justin Rose	\$14 \$20	\$60 \$85	Sea Glass Pinot Noir Woodbridge Merlot Prisoner Red Blend	\$16 \$14 \$25	\$75 \$60 \$120		Follow Us

8.375% Nevada state sales tax will be applied to all applicable items
A 3% entertainment fee will be added to your check, which affords our business the opportunity to consistently procure elevated talent from across the United States

VODKA	EXPLOPING
Belvedere Ciroc Ciroc Peach Grey Goose Ketel One Tito's	\$580 \$525 \$525 \$550 \$525 \$550
RUM Bacardi Captain Morgan Malibu	\$550 \$525 \$500
GIN Bombay Sapphire Hendrick's Tanqueray	\$525 \$500 \$500
TEQUILA Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Reposado Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio 1942 Clase Azul Reposado Clase Azul Anejo Clase Azul Plata	\$525 \$550 \$500 \$550 \$895 \$895 \$1099 \$600
SCOTCH Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Blue Macallan 12yr Macallan 18yr	\$525 \$895 \$695 \$1095
BOURBON/WHISKEY Basil Hayden Bulleit Buffalo Trace Crown Royal Crown Royal Apple Fireball Jack Daniels Jameson Maker's Mark Woodford Reserve	\$525 \$525 \$550 \$525 \$525 \$500 \$500 \$525 \$595
COGNAC Hennessy VS Hennessy VSOP Remy Martin VSOP	\$595 \$695 \$695
CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Perrier-Jouët Veuve Clicquot Rose Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial Brut	\$500 \$750 \$695 \$550





SLE RED

LIVE MUSIC, EATS & DRINKS.